
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PANO. CONTRACTIDCOOE PAE

Z AMENDMENTAIODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REuISrToNIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECTNO. (Ifepicmbbe)

M002 SEP .2 7 2n RES-03-048

S ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Ilolwftnltem6) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8.NAME ANDADDRESSOFCONTRACTOR (No.. avet cuty. Sl arnd ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLiCITATION NO.

PURDUE UNIVERSITY S.DATED (SEEITEM 11)

SPONSORED PROGRAM SERVICES 1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT)ORDER NO
302 WOOD ST. (YOUNG HALL) NRC-04-03-048 T004
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 479072108

1D. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-24-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
f The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers !Is extended, Mois not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the soliCitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACOOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (iqmed) 56015111205, Y6589, 252A, 31X0200.560 Obligate $35,000.00

FFS: RES-C05-048

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

fX) K THIS CHANGE ORDERI ISSUED PURSUANT T ro Spedly authloy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH N nEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. M ITNEM 1k

B. THE ABoVE NUMBERED CONTRACTKORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (shma edws In peng ofce. awlan dale.etc.)
SET FORTH IN IEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORTY OF FAR 43.13b

C TKNSSuPPLEMENTALAGREEMENTISENTEREDINTOPURSUANTToAUTHORITYOF. 52-243-2 CHANGES--COST REIMBURSEMENT ALT V

X

. OTHER (Spedty type of modilcan and gutty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor :] Is not, [El is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION ({Orpred by UCF aectonheadngs.s hcungs aoadtnkorid rect maerr wwtfeasibe.)

The purpose of this modification is as follows:
(1)incorporate the within-scope work in accordance with the attached SOW (Attachment 1) for
Task Order No. 4 under the subject contract; (2) obligate incremental funds in the amount
of $35,000.00 for the task order; and decrease the ceiling amount by $172,766.76.00 from
from $831,941.00 to $659,174.24. The decrease is because of partial work performed under modification no. 1.
A summay of obligations from the award date through the date of this action is given below:
Total FY 2003 Obligation Amount: $187,717.24, Total FY 2004 Obligation Amount: $243,000.00
Total FY 2005 Obligation Amount: $ 35,000.00 Previous Estimated Cost: $831,941.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $465,717.24 Change/decrease is Estimated Cost: - $172,766.76
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Estimated Ceiling Amount: $659,174.24

06036341
Exceptas prcodded herei~n, lllrms and ccndtloruof Ih Socun*e,1relered In 11am A arISA.as heret~oraaenged. remaimnswchunged and I i force anid offed

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tye or prld)

J. Steven Henry
Contract Analyst

.1K NAME AND TTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

16ontrctino Of fiser

(Tr* or PrAr)

STANDARD FORM:

TEMPLATE - ADMOD1 SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADMOO2


